
	
  
To prevent potential injury and to avoid unnecessary service calls, read this manual carefully and completely.

SAVE THIS INSTRUCTION MANUAL Use of aftermarket replacement parts voids warranty.

ATTENTION INSTALLER – THIS MANUAL CONTAINS IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
ABOUT THE INSTALLATION, OPERATION, AND SAFE USE OF THIS PUMP THAT MUST 
BE PROVIDED TO THE END USER OF THIS PRODUCT. FAILURE TO READ AND FOLLOW 
ALL INSTRUCTIONS COULD RESULT IN SERIOUS INJURY.

INSTALLATION, OPERATION & PARTS

Item #s 90555 & 90556

Pool Pro Plus Pumps













 
TECHNICAL  DATA 

TYPE  

Input
power81

1265 1433 

H．Max 61ft 65ft

Q．Max/min  349L 379L

V

HZ

IP IPX5IPX5

6060

 115/230  115/230  

90555 90556      



90555

90556

90555

90556

In-ground Pump Item #’s 90555 & 90556




